Rang

DU, WN B

Name

Wittwer Hansruedi
Achermann Josef
Atilgan Adnan
Kunz Niklaus
Estermann Alois
Bossert Daniel

Rangliste Heimrunde SVEM 50 m OP

JG
44
55
50
45
56
60

Wohnort
Sumiswald
Luthern
Luzern
Luzern
Rothenburg
Sursee

Q = Qualifiziert LVEM - Final ( 3. Sept., Hislenmoos )

2021

Passe 1
95
89
88
86
90
73

Passe 2
93
93
88
82
78
75

Total
188
182
176
168
168
148
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